
Hari Jml

Tanggal Mhs

Senin A,B 95 Fitri Indra Indikawati, S.Kom., M.Cs.

20-Apr-20 C,D 91 Supriyanto, S.T., M.T.

E,F 94 Taufiq Ismail, S.T., M.Cs.

G,H 87 Ali Tarmuji, S.T., M.Cs.

A 60 Supriyanto, S.T., M.T.

B 60 Dinan Yulianto, S.T., M.Eng.

A,B,C 122 Sri Winiarti, S.T., M.Cs.

D 43 Anna Hendri S.J., Skom., M.Cs.

E 45 Faisal Fajri Rahani, S.T., M.Eng.

F 50 Fitri Indra Indikawati, S.Kom., M.Cs.

G,H 78 Miftahurrahmah Rosyda, S.T., M.Eng.

14.30-16.00 TK Topik Khusus (Media Pembelajaran) 3 D 47 Bambang Robi'in, S.T., M.T.

Selasa 3 A 56 Dewi Pramudi Ismi, S.T., M.CompSc.

21-Apr-20 3 B 23 Anna Hendri S.J., Skom., M.Cs.

A,B 85 Adhi Prahara, S.Si., M.Sc.

C,D 82 Dwi Normawati, S.T., M.Eng.

E,F 85 Dwi Normawati, S.T., M.Eng.

G,H 85 Ardi Pujiyanta, Ir., M.T.

A 58 Dewi Pramudi Ismi, S.T., M.CompSc.

B 59 Dwi Normawati, S.T., M.Eng.

A,B,C 134 Lisa Retnasari, S.Pd., M.Pd.

D,E,F 140 Delfiyan Widiyanto, S.Pd., M.Pd.

G,H 77 Bita Gadsia Spaltani, S.H., M.H.

Rabu A,B,C 136 Wahyu Pujiyono, Drs., M.Kom.

22-Apr-20 D,E,G 148 Ardi Pujiyanta, Ir., M.T.

F 55 Rusydi Umar, S.T., M.T., Ph.D.

H 50 Dewi Pramudi Ismi, S.T., M.CompSc.

A 57 Ahmad Azhari, S.Skom., M.Eng.

B 60 Miftahurrahmah Rosyda, S.T., M.Eng.

A,B,C 124 Murinto, S.Si., M.Kom.

D,E,F 127 Adhi Prahara, S.Si., M.Cs.

G,H 83 Ahmad Azhari, S.Skom., M.Eng.

A,B 59 M. Hasnan Nahar, S.Th.I., M.Ag. 

C,D 29 M. Hasnan Nahar, S.Th.I., M.Ag. 

E,F,G 30 Budi Jaya Putra, S.Th.I., M.H.

H 23 H. Thonthowi, S.Ag., M.Hum

Kamis A 60 Anna Hendri S.J., Skom., M.Cs.

23-Apr-20 B 60 Dwi Normawati, S.T., M.Eng.

A,B,C 140 Mushlihudin, S.T., M.T.

D 44 Nuril Anwar, S.T., M.Kom.

E 45 Imam Riadi, M.Kom., Dr.

F,G,H 129 Bambang Robi'in, S.T., M.T.

G 56 Taufiq Ismail, S.T., M.Cs.

H 52 Dinan Yulianto, S.T., M.Eng.

A,B 111 Dr. H. Okrizal Eka Putra, M.Ag.

C,D 68 Dr. H. Okrizal Eka Putra, M.Ag.
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Senin A,B 95 Faisal Fajri Rahani, S.T., M.Eng.

27-Apr-20 C 52 Ardi Pujiyanta, Ir., M.T.

D,E 93 Ika Afriani, S.T., M.Cs.

F,G 95 Ika Afriani, S.T., M.Cs.

H 40 Fitri Indra Indikawati, S.Kom., M.Cs.

A 48 Nuril Anwar, S.T., M.Kom.

B 60 Nur Rochmah DPA., S.T., M.Kom.

A,B 80 Arfiani Nur Khusna, S.T., M.Kom.

C,D 78 Nuril Anwar, S.T., M.Kom.

E,F,G 118 Jefree Fahana, S.T., M.Kom.

H 45 Supriyanto, S.T., M.T.

14.30-16.00 TK Topik Khusus (Pengolahan Citra) 3 F 36 Faisal Fajri Rahani, S.T., M.Eng.

Selasa A 60 Ika Afriani, S.T., M.Cs.

28-Apr-20 B 60 Dinan Yulianto, S.T., M.Eng.

A,B,C 139 Lisna Zahrotun, S.T., M.Cs.

D,E 102 Murein Miksa M., S.T., M.T.

F 56 Guntur Mulana Z., B.Sc., M.Kom.

G,H 86 Jefree Fahana, S.T., M.Kom.

12.30-14.00 TK Topik Khusus (Big Data) 3 E 53 Fitri Indra Indikawati, S.Kom., M.Cs.

A,B,C 180 Mushlihudin, S.T., M.T.

D 60 Guntur Mulana Z., B.Sc., M.Kom.

E 53 Jefree Fahana, S.T., M.Kom.

Rabu A,B 90 Nur Rohmah Dwi P.A., S.T., M.Kom.

29-Apr-20 C,D,E 137 Lisna Zahrotun, S.T., M.Cs.

F 53 Miftahurrahmah Rosyda, S.T., M.Eng.

G,H 80 Dewi Soyusiawaty, S.T., M.T.

10.00-11.30 Pil Pemrosesan Bahasa Alami 3 A,B 112 Dewi Soyusiawaty, S.T., M.T.

A,B 81 Arfiani Nur Khusna, S.T., M.Kom.

C,D,E 124 Murein Miksa M., S.T., M.T.

A,B 81 Bambang Robi'in, S.T., M.T.

C,D,E 113 Arfiani Nur Khusna, S.T., M.Kom.

F,G,H 118 Taufiq Ismail, S.T., M.Cs.

Kamis 08.00-09.30 Pil Robotika Informatika 3 A 30 Nuryono Satya W., S.T., M.Eng.

30-Apr-20 A,B,C 118 Ali Tarmuji, S.T., M.Cs.

D,E 80 Ardiansyah, S.T., M.Cs.

F,G,H 139 Guntur Mulana Z., B.Sc., M.Kom.
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A 12 Nur Rochmah DPA., S.T., M.Kom.

B 2 Sri Winiarti, S.T., M.Cs.

C 38 Dewi Soyusiawaty, S.T., M.T.

D 8 Wahyu Pujiyono, Drs., M.Kom.

Yogyakarta, 2 Maret 2020

Kaprodi Teknik Informatika

Nur Rohmah DPA., S.T., M.Kom.
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